
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$697.36
2024-05-01 Donation	from	CHRIS	WALKER txn_PVHKXvO $700.00 $2.64
2024-05-08 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_yXHbO2Z -$5.00 -$2.36
2024-05-08 PANDA	EXPRESS	#3487	P txn_kWHRBJ6 -$13.23 -$15.59
2024-05-08 Invoice	to	STAN	SAUNDERS txn_EyHedn9 $20.00 $4.41
2024-05-09 TRANSFER	FROM	RAILS	TUTORIAL	FOR	IVOINE txn_evHzb4m $12.00 $16.41
2024-05-10 PANDA	EXPRESS	#3487	P txn_yXHb7bM -$10.58 $5.83
2024-05-15 starvingggg txn_5wHrqJd -$38.99 -$33.16
2024-05-15 SNACK*	CURRY	PIZZA	HOU txn_brHOw2a -$33.06 -$66.22
2024-05-15 DONATION	FROM	DEVEN txn_yXHb7zQ $250.00 $183.78
2024-05-16 IN-N-OUTFISHERMANSWHAR txn_0eHX9E0 -$27.54 $156.24
2024-05-16 STOP	SHOP	MARKET	-	DEL txn_78HBEXZ -$7.48 $148.76
2024-05-16 PY	*CAFFE	STRADA txn_p5HxrGA -$4.13 $144.63
2024-05-16 WAYMO txn_BZHoVaA -$25.45 $119.18
2024-05-16 BART-CLIPPER	MACARTHUR txn_brHOwR2 -$6.05 $113.13
2024-05-16 BART-CLIPPER	BERKELEY txn_YRH9zN7 -$7.00 $106.13
2024-05-17 McDonalds	2094 txn_yXHb7J7 -$39.07 $67.06
2024-05-17 PANDA	EXPRESS	#1692 txn_GkHWAx4 -$27.55 $39.51
2024-05-19 SNACK*	YIFANG	TAIWAN	F txn_yXHb7an -$14.75 $24.76
2024-05-19 MCDONALD'S	F2094 txn_0eHX9Ld -$17.40 $7.36
2024-05-22 1517	FUND	III	L	INDIVIDUAL txn_evHzlYZ $500.00 $507.36
2024-05-24 CHIPOTLE	ONLINE txn_8rHB9ok -$15.88 $491.48
2024-05-24 fooodddd txn_BZHoXY9 -$45.15 $446.33
2024-05-24 X txn_lZHBqLq -$8.00 $438.33
2024-05-25 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_rYH4mAm -$5.00 $433.33
2024-05-28 INSOMNIA	COOKIES-	SAN	FRA txn_66HZYdQ -$3.25 $430.08
2024-05-28 La	Burrita txn_4dH7BZy -$21.94 $408.14
2024-05-28 Uber txn_8rHB9Go -$29.74 $378.40
2024-05-28 TST*	FUSION	DUMPLING txn_wNHKQGg -$29.81 $348.59
2024-05-28 Uber txn_zVHdr6y -$14.73 $333.86
2024-05-29 Donation	from	DEVEN	JADHAV txn_JxHLXk6 $250.00 $583.86
2024-05-29 Breakfast txn_MNHJM0o -$26.09 $557.77
2024-05-30 WAYMO txn_GkHW54w -$14.71 $543.06
2024-05-30 WAYMO txn_xQHnB22 -$20.07 $522.99
2024-05-30 CHIPOTLE	2828 txn_LgHJPbM -$18.68 $504.31
2024-05-30 BART-CLIPPER	MACARTHUR txn_GkHW54l -$5.00 $499.31
2024-05-31 Goodbye	dinner	last	week	in	sf txn_brHOevy -$76.80 $422.51
2024-05-31 SNACK*	SENIORES	PIZZA txn_lZHB6dR -$4.23 $418.28

WITHDRAWN:	$616.36.	DEPOSITED:	$1,732.00. $418.28

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


